

Serial No. 210
After Notice.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)

CRMC No. 103/2018.

IA No. 01/2018

CrIM No. 373/2019.

Indo Sahab Travel Services & Anr.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: None.

Vs.

State of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

(ORDER)

04.09.2020

Await appearance of the learned counsel for the parties.

List again on 20.11.2020.

**(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge**

SRINAGAR

04.09.2020

"Showkat"