

S. No. 13
AFTER Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRMC No. 103/2018

Indo Sahab Travel Services

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Taha Khalil, Adv.
Vice Mr. R. A. Jan, Sr. Adv.

V/s

State of J&K through SHO

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
26.05.2022

Await appearance of the respondent.

List on 25.07.2022.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

26.05.2022

"Aasif"