

S. No. 6
----------

Regular Cause List
--------------------

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

CRMC No. 103/2018

Indo Sahab Travel Services

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr R. A. Jan, Sr. Advocate with  
Mr Taha Khalil, Advocate.

**Vs.**

State of J&K through SHO

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr Sajad AShraf, GA.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

16.02.2023

Adjourned at request of counsel for the respondent.

List on 06.03.2023.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

16.02.2023

*Ishaq*