

S. No. 33

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRMC no. 103/2018

Indo Sahab Travel Services through its Partners Dr. Imad Ahmad Anis ...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Muzaffar, Adv. vice
Mr. R. A. Jan, Sr. Advocate

Vs.

State of JK through SHO

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
03.04.2024

Adjourned at the request.

List on 31.05.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
03.04.2024
"Imtiyaz"