

S. No. 15

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRMC No. 103/2018

Indo Sahab Travel Services Through Its ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)
Partners Dr. Imad Ahmad Anis

Through: Mr. R.A. Jan, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Shaid Habib, Advocate

Vs.

State of Jammu and Kashmir Through Station ...Respondent(s)
House Officer

Through: Ms. Maha Majeed, Assisting Counsel vice
Mr. Mohsin Qadiri, Sr. AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

23.07.2025

CD file be produced by next date of hearing.

List on 13.08.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

23.07.2025

Shabroz